
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
12/18/2018 2:28:12 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; CErwin@esassoc.com; BBoxer@esassoc.com; 'Tiffany Wright' 
[TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 'Whit Manley' [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Netai Basu 
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) 
[t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Subject: Crenshaw Line 
Attachments: Board Report (9).pdf; ocd-bill-2f3908d5-eb43-47e3-afc8-b13d5e49438d.pdf 

Team - please see attached the Board reports from Metro where the Metro Board voted in favor of temporarily 
adjusting the Crenshaw I Green line operations plan. 

The article below helps summarize the changes. 
https://la.streetsblog.org/2018/12/06/metm·approves .. crenshawgreen·line .. operations .. plan·pushed .. by·hahn·· 
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Omar Pulido 
Senior Project Director 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
C: (909) 973-4794 
0: (213) 315-2121 ext. 102 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 

From: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 1:54 PM 
To: CErwin@esassoc.com; BBoxer@esassoc.com; 'Tiffany Wright' <TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; 'Whit Manley' 
<WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) <n.basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Tom Gaul -
Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) <t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Mike Samuelson 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com> 
Cc: Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Omar Pulido <omar@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar 
<catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: FW: collateral develoment - LAMP 

Lisa Trifiletti 
Principal 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. 
(310) 738-2099 cell 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. If you are not the addressee 
you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and 
immediately delete this message from your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for 
reasons other than approved business purposes. 



From: Omar Pulido <ornar@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 1:50 PM 

To: Christin a Erwin <.C.frYf..i.D.@.§'..?.§.~_~g-~;.,_~.9..!.!:P; Lisa Tri fi I ett i < l.!.?.~! . .@.Lr..i.f.i.!.§'..t.\:.!.~.9..!.!5~A.!.U.!.!K .. ~;gx.!.1.> 
Subject: collateral develoment - LAMP 

See attached. 

Omar Pulido 
Senior Project Director 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
C: (909) 973-4794 
0: (213) 315-2121 ext. 102 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


